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Группа № 1
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ШЕРСТНЕВ Даниил РОС  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 20 25 1
РОЖКОВ Лев РОС  2  1  0  V  2 0.200 -10 10 5
АЗАРЕНКОВ Алексей МОО  1  V  V  V  V 0.800 10 21 2
АЮПОВ Евгений МОО  1  V  3  V  V 0.600 6 19 3
ПИВАЗИ Эрнест КРА  0  0  1  0  0 0.000 -24 1 6
АРШИНОВ Савва ВРЖ  1  V  1  3  V 0.400 -2 15 4

Группа № 2
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ШАЙМУРАТОВ Амир МОО  V  X  V  2  V 0.750 6 17 2
КУЛИКОВ Захар МОО  2  X  V  2  V 0.500 2 14 3
МЕЗИН Андрей ВРЖ  F  F  F  F  F forfait 6
КАЗЬМИН Михаил РОС  2  1  X  2  V 0.250 -9 10 4
ЛОБАНОВ Богдан КРА  V  V  X  V  V 1.000 12 20 1
ГУРА Максим ДНР  2  1  X  4  2 0.000 -11 9 5

Группа № 3
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ПАПОВЯН Эдуард РОС  2  4  V  0  2 0.200 -11 13 6
ЧЕПЕЛЬ Ярослав РОС  V  V  V  3  3 0.600 2 21 2
ПОПОВ Сергей КРА  V  4  3  0  V 0.400 -2 17 4
ШИРЯЕВ Владимир КРА  4  3 V4  0  3 0.200 -9 14 5
КОРМИН Никита МОО  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 19 25 1
САМБУЛОВ Арсений ВРЖ  V  V  1  V  3 0.600 1 19 3

Группа № 4
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

БОГРАТ Александр МОО V4  2  V  2  2 0.400 0 15 4
КОРЕНДЮХИН Михаил МОО  1  0  V  0  2 0.200 -11 8 5
ГРАФОВ Макар КРА  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 19 25 1
ФЕЛЕНКОВ Павел КРА  0  0  1  1  2 0.000 -21 4 6
СТРУКОВ Никита ВРЖ  V  V  3  V  V 0.800 14 23 2
ТЕПИКИН Никита РОС V4 V  0  V  1 0.600 -1 15 3

Группа № 5
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ЕНГАЛЫЧЕВ Руслан МОО  2  1  V  3  2 0.200 -7 13 5
ГАТАУЛЛИН Дмитрий МОО  V  0  V  3  0 0.400 -4 13 4
МИРОНЮК Станислав РОС  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 22 25 1
ДЕЖА Матвей РОС  0  0  0  0  0 0.000 -25 0 6
ЗАЛКИН Дмитрий АЛА  V  V  2  V  V 0.800 8 22 2
ГЕРАСИМОВ Николай КРА  V  V  0  V  3 0.600 6 18 3

Группа № 6
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ФЕЛЕНКОВ Петр КРА  V  2  V  V  V 0.800 10 22 3
ТРЕТЬЯКОВ Даниил КРА  0  1  1  1  3 0.000 -19 6 6
ДОНСКОЙ Максим МОО  V  V  1  V  V 0.800 12 21 2
ЖАРКОВ Александр МОО  3  V  V  V  V 0.800 12 23 1
КУНЦ Егор ВРЖ  1  V  0  2  3 0.200 -10 11 5
КРАШЕННИКОВ Вячесла РОС  3  V  1  2  V 0.400 -5 16 4
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Группа № 7
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ГРИЦКЕВИЧ Павел РОС  3  0  V  1  0 0.200 -13 9 5
РЗАЕВ Арсений РОС V4  3  V  3  1 0.400 -3 16 4
КУРИЛО Илья КРА  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 16 25 1
ДЕНИСОВ Дмитрий КРА  3  1  0  0  0 0.000 -21 4 6
АЮПОВ Роман МОО  V  V  3  V  1 0.600 5 19 3
ЗУБАКИН Руслан АЛА  V  V  3  V  V 0.800 16 23 2

Группа № 8
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ТИТОВ Александр МОО  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 15 25 1
ГУСЬКОВ Арсений МОО  2  V  3  3  1 0.200 -6 14 5
ПУГАЧЕВ Никита КРА  1  0  1  2  2 0.000 -19 6 6
ПРЯДКИН Алексей КРА  0  V  V  V  V 0.800 4 20 2
БОРОВЛЕВ Александр ВРЖ  4  V  V  3  3 0.400 1 20 4
СБЫТОВ Иван РОС  3  V  V  4 V4 0.600 5 21 3

Группа № 9
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ПАПИЛИН Тимофей МОО  4  V  3  2  1 0.200 -6 15 4
ГОРОХОВ Степан МОО  V  3  0  1  2 0.200 -13 11 5
ЛЕВЧЕНКО Максим РОС  1  V  0  2  0 0.200 -15 8 6
БУЛАШЕНКО Станислав РОС  V  V  V  V  3 0.800 12 23 2
СМИРНОВ Роман ВРЖ  V  V  V  3  3 0.600 6 21 3
ШАФИКОВ Руслан КРА  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 16 25 1
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ранг фамилия и имя субъект РФ п/в пкз. н.у. группа

1 МИРОНЮК Станислав РОС 1.000 22 25 квалифицирован
2 ШЕРСТНЕВ Даниил РОС 1.000 20 25 квалифицирован
3 ГРАФОВ Макар КРА 1.000 19 25 квалифицирован
3 КОРМИН Никита МОО 1.000 19 25 квалифицирован
5 КУРИЛО Илья КРА 1.000 16 25 квалифицирован
5 ШАФИКОВ Руслан КРА 1.000 16 25 квалифицирован
7 ТИТОВ Александр МОО 1.000 15 25 квалифицирован
8 ЛОБАНОВ Богдан КРА 1.000 12 20 квалифицирован
9 ЗУБАКИН Руслан АЛА 0.800 16 23 квалифицирован

10 СТРУКОВ Никита ВРЖ 0.800 14 23 квалифицирован
11 ЖАРКОВ Александр МОО 0.800 12 23 квалифицирован
11 БУЛАШЕНКО Станислав РОС 0.800 12 23 квалифицирован
13 ДОНСКОЙ Максим МОО 0.800 12 21 квалифицирован
14 ФЕЛЕНКОВ Петр КРА 0.800 10 22 квалифицирован
15 АЗАРЕНКОВ Алексей МОО 0.800 10 21 квалифицирован
16 ЗАЛКИН Дмитрий АЛА 0.800 8 22 квалифицирован
17 ПРЯДКИН Алексей КРА 0.800 4 20 квалифицирован
18 ШАЙМУРАТОВ Амир МОО 0.750 6 17 квалифицирован
19 СМИРНОВ Роман ВРЖ 0.600 6 21 квалифицирован
20 АЮПОВ Евгений МОО 0.600 6 19 квалифицирован
21 ГЕРАСИМОВ Николай КРА 0.600 6 18 квалифицирован
22 СБЫТОВ Иван РОС 0.600 5 21 квалифицирован
23 АЮПОВ Роман МОО 0.600 5 19 квалифицирован
24 ЧЕПЕЛЬ Ярослав РОС 0.600 2 21 квалифицирован
25 САМБУЛОВ Арсений ВРЖ 0.600 1 19 квалифицирован
26 ТЕПИКИН Никита РОС 0.600 -1 15 квалифицирован
27 КУЛИКОВ Захар МОО 0.500 2 14 квалифицирован
28 БОРОВЛЕВ Александр ВРЖ 0.400 1 20 квалифицирован
29 БОГРАТ Александр МОО 0.400 0 15 квалифицирован
30 ПОПОВ Сергей КРА 0.400 -2 17 квалифицирован
31 АРШИНОВ Савва ВРЖ 0.400 -2 15 квалифицирован
32 РЗАЕВ Арсений РОС 0.400 -3 16 квалифицирован
33 ГАТАУЛЛИН Дмитрий МОО 0.400 -4 13 квалифицирован
34 КРАШЕННИКОВ Вячесла РОС 0.400 -5 16 квалифицирован
35 КАЗЬМИН Михаил РОС 0.250 -9 10 квалифицирован
36 ПАПИЛИН Тимофей МОО 0.200 -6 15 квалифицирован
37 ГУСЬКОВ Арсений МОО 0.200 -6 14 квалифицирован
38 ЕНГАЛЫЧЕВ Руслан МОО 0.200 -7 13 квалифицирован
39 ШИРЯЕВ Владимир КРА 0.200 -9 14 квалифицирован
40 КУНЦ Егор ВРЖ 0.200 -10 11 квалифицирован
41 РОЖКОВ Лев РОС 0.200 -10 10 квалифицирован
42 ПАПОВЯН Эдуард РОС 0.200 -11 13 квалифицирован
43 КОРЕНДЮХИН Михаил МОО 0.200 -11 8 квалифицирован

44 ГОРОХОВ Степан МОО 0.200 -13 11 выбывший
45 ГРИЦКЕВИЧ Павел РОС 0.200 -13 9 выбывший
46 ЛЕВЧЕНКО Максим РОС 0.200 -15 8 выбывший
47 ГУРА Максим ДНР 0.000 -11 9 выбывший
48 ПУГАЧЕВ Никита КРА 0.000 -19 6 выбывший
48 ТРЕТЬЯКОВ Даниил КРА 0.000 -19 6 выбывший
50 ДЕНИСОВ Дмитрий КРА 0.000 -21 4 выбывший
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50 ФЕЛЕНКОВ Павел КРА 0.000 -21 4 выбывший
52 ПИВАЗИ Эрнест КРА 0.000 -24 1 выбывший
53 ДЕЖА Матвей РОС 0.000 -25 0 выбывший
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